



# ALLERGEN AND NUTRITIONAL STATEMENT

## FROSTING SHEETS, KROMA KOLORS FLOW PASTE & EDIBLE INKS

December 7, 2018

The following ingredients are **NOT** used in this manufacturing facility and will **NOT** come in contact with the products being produced.

**Wheat**

**Soy**

**Milk**

**Eggs**

**Fish**

**Shell-fish (crustaceans)**

**Peanuts and/or Tree nuts**

Any oil used in our products is Canola Oil.

The Glycerine used in our products are made from a vegetable source.

Our products contain no known allergens and are Gluten Free, Aflatoxin Free and are Vegan.

Our Products are produced in an ISO 22000-2005 certified facility

Our Products are produced in a nut-free environment and contain no animal products are non-dairy and certified KOSHER

<b>FROSTING SHEETS</b>	
<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Servings vary per container	
<b>Serving size : 2"x2", 5cm x 5cm, 1g</b>	
Amount per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>5</b>
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fats 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	0%
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	0%
Includes Added Sugars 0g	0%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D 0%	0%
Calcium 0%	0%
Iron 0%	0%
Potassium 0%	0%
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tell you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calorie a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<b>INGREDIENTS:</b> Tapioca Starch, CornSyrup, CornSyrup Solids, Cellulose, Water, Sugar, Canola Oil, Polysorbate 80, Arabic Gum, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Glycerine, Tiitanium Dioxide, Vanilla	

**Kopykake Enterprises**  
**3699 W 240th Street**  
**Torrance , CA 90505 USA**